
Danapur - Yesvantpur Special Fare Chhath Puja Special/06550XX - Exp - SWR 
DNR/Danapur to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction 
44h 20m - 2517 km - 24 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DNR Danapur 17:10 0 1 0 81 54 ECR
2 ARA Ara Junction 17:39 17:41 2m 0 1 39 68 59 ECR
3 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
20:04 20:14 10m 1 202 54 79 ECR

4 BSB Varanasi Junction 20:34 20:36 2m 0 1 220 54 77 NR
5 BSBS Banaras 20:40 20:45 5m 0 1 223 51 77 NER
6 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
23:15 23:35 20m 1 344 52 97 NCR

7 STA Satna Junction 03:00 03:10 10m 0 2 521 67 315 WCR
8 JBP Jabalpur 06:00 06:10 10m 0 2 711 55 411 WCR
9 ET Itarsi Junction 10:35 10:45 10m 0 2 955 56 329 WCR
10 NGP Nagpur Junction 16:05 16:10 5m 2 1253 56 309 CR
11 BPQ Balharshah 19:55 20:00 5m 0 2 1462 84 346 CR
12 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 20:50 20:52 2m 0 2 1532 73 184 SCR
13 MCI Manchiryal 21:40 21:42 2m 0 2 1590 70 159 SCR
14 KZJ Kazipet Junction 23:13 23:15 2m 0 2 1697 75 286 SCR
15 SC Secunderabad Junction 01:00 01:10 10m 0 3 1829 49 536 SCR
16 LPI Lingampalli 01:38 01:40 2m 0 3 1852 77 559 SCR
17 VKB Vikarabad Junction 02:18 02:20 2m 0 3 1901 46 626 SCR
18 SEM Sedam 03:58 04:00 2m 0 3 1976 57 413 SCR
19 RC Raichur Junction 06:30 06:32 2m 0 3 2119 96 407 SCR
20 MALM Mantralayam Road 06:50 06:52 2m 0 3 2148 57 332 SCR
21 GTL Guntakal Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 0 3 2240 48 SCR
22 ATP Anantapur 10:00 10:02 2m 3 2308 - 342 SCR
23 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 10:13 10:15 2m 0 3 2342 97 SCR
24 HUP Hindupur 11:04 11:06 2m 0 3 2421 48 628 SWR
25 YNK Yelahanka Junction 12:50 12:52 2m 0 3 2505 20 906 SWR
26 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 13:30 0 3 2517 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (21:56)

Jun 02 2024 (21:56)

1

1


